
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

05

Image# 201605119015432923

05 2016

New Power PAC

2016

Transaction ID : SE.4895

Transaction ID : SE.4880

15

Ms Heather Roe Mahoney

05/11/2016 17 : 24

1

newspaper ads

facebook ads

2016

2016

11

2927.28

4

45343

94304

10228.08

7329.90

PO Box 690

C00489252

1601 S. California Ave

11

11

11

CA

OH

SELLUS WILDER

SELLUS WILDER

Palo Alto

Miamisburg

004

004

397.38

2529.90

05

KY

KY

05 2016

Civitas Media LLC

05

Facebook inc

2016

2016
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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code
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Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

05

Image# 201605119015432924

05

Suite 201

2016

New Power PAC

2016

Transaction ID : SE.4888

Transaction ID : SE.4877

15

Ms Heather Roe Mahoney

2

newspaper ad

newspaper ad

2016

2016

15

5962.80

4

40508

40202

9311.70

4800.00

100 Midland Ave

C00489252

301 E. Main St.

11

11

11

KY

KY

SELLUS WILDER

SELLUS WILDER

Louisville

Lexington

004

004

1162.80

4800.00

05

KY

KY

05 2016

Herald Leader Advertising

05

Leo Weekly

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]
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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

05

Image# 201605119015432925

05

Suite 4

2016

New Power PAC

2016

Transaction ID : SE.4886

Transaction ID : SE.4893

15

Ms Heather Roe Mahoney

3

to reimburse for covering a newspaper ad expense

reimbursement for newspaper ad in Big Sandy News

2016

2016

15

3281.04

4

40503

41240

8148.90

13068.12

250 Plaza Drive

C00489252

71 Woodland Estates

13

11

11

KY

KY

SELLUS WILDER

SELLUS WILDER

Paintsville

Lexington

004

004

441.00

2840.04

05

KY

KY

05 2016

Ms Heather Roe Mahoney

05

Jessie Skaggs

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]
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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼
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Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

05

Image# 201605119015432926

05 2016

New Power PAC

2016

Transaction ID : SE.4883

Transaction ID : SE.4891

15

Ms Heather Roe Mahoney

4

newspaper ad

newsaper ad

2016

13068.12

2016

15

897.00

4

40351

41858

7707.90

9830.70

710 W. First STreet

C00489252

41 N Webb St

11

11

11

KY

KY

SELLUS WILDER

SELLUS WILDER

Whitesburg

Morehead

004

004

378.00

519.00

05

KY

KY

05 2016

The Morehead News

05

The Mountain Eagle

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]


