05/11/2016 17 : 24

Image# 201605119015432923 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		TUNES		PAGE 1 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
New Power PAC			С	C00489252
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour	report X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Civitas Media LLC			05	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 15 2016
Mailing Address PO Box 690			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2529.90
Miamisburg	ОН	45343		ID : SE.4880 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure newspaper ads		Category/ Type 004	M 05	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 / 2016
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
SELLUS WILDER		Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>KY</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		7329.90	Disbursement For: 2016 Other (s	X Primary General specify) ►
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pub	blic Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook inc			M	
Mailing Address 1601 S. California Ave)		05 Amount	11 2016
		7		
City Palo Alto	State CA	Zip Code 94304	Transaction	397.38 ID : SE.4895 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure facebook ads		Category/ Type 004		$\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 11 \end{array} \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2016 \end{array}$
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
SELLUS WILDER		Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>KY</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		10228.08	Disbursement For: 2016	Primary General Specify) ▶
	, ,			Specify) •
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent I	Expenditures		•	2927.28
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorized			
Ms Heather Roe Mahoney	Electron	ically Filed]		
Signature	[Liectron:	Date	9 05 11	2016

Image# 201605119015432924 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)		PAGE 2 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V		
	ew Power PAC				
			C C00489252		
Ch	eck if 🗙 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🔀 New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on		
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Herald Leader Advertising		05 / D D / Y Y Y Y 05 15 2016		
	Mailing Address 100 Midland Ave		Amount		
	City State	Zip Code	4800.00		
	Lexington KY	40508	Transaction ID : SE.4877 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure newspaper ad	Category/ Type 004	05 / D D / Y Y Y Y 05 / 11 / 2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:		
	SELLUS WILDER	Oppose	President X Senate State: <u>KY</u>		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4800.00	Disbursement For:		
	Full Name of Payee Leo Weekly		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mailing Address 301 F Main St		05 15 2016		
			Amount		
	Suite 201 City State	Zip Code	1162.80		
	Louisville KY	40202	Transaction ID : SE.4888 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure newspaper ad	Category/ 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
		Туре	05 11 2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:		
	SELLUS WILDER	Oppose	President X Senate State: KY		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	9311.70	Disbursement For:		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		. • 5962.80		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Ms Heather Roe Mahoney [Electro.	nically Filed] Date	a 05 11 2016		
	Signature				

Image# 201605119015432925 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER				
New Power PAC					
	C C00489252				
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends re	eport filed on				
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
Ms Heather Roe Mahoney	05 15 / Y Y Y Y 05 15 2016				
Mailing Address 250 Plaza Drive					
Suite 4	Amount				
City State Zip Code	2840.04				
Lexington KY 40503	Transaction ID : SE.4893 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure to reimburse for covering a newspaper ad expense Category/ Type 00	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:				
SELLUS WILDER Oppose	President X Senate State: KY				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13068.12	Disbursement For: X Primary General 2016 Other (specify) ►				
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
Jessie Skaggs	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address 71 Woodland Estates	05 15 2016				
	Amount				
City State Zip Code	441.00				
Paintsville KY 41240	Transaction ID : SE.4886 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure reimburgement for powerport of in Pig Sandy News	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
reimbursement for newspaper ad in Big Sandy News	4 05 11 2016				
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:				
SELLUS WILDER Oppose	President X Senate State: KY				
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: X Primary General				
Per Election for Office Sought 8148.90	2016 Other (specify) ►				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	→ 3281.04				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Ms Heather Roe Mahoney [Electronically Filed] Data	ate 05 11 2016				
Signature					

Image# 201605119015432926 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
New Power PAC	C C00489252
	0 000000202
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report fi	led on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee The Morehead News	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address	05 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016
Mailing Address 710 W. First STreet	Amount
City State Zip Code	519.00
Morehead KY 40351	Transaction ID : SE.4891 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure newspaper ad Category/ Type 004	05 / D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2016
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
SELLUS WILDER Oppose	President X Senate State: KY
	sbursement For: X Primary General 16 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee The Mountain Eagle	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 41 N Webb St	05 15 2016
	Amount
City State Zip Code	378.00
Whitesburg KY 41858	Transaction ID : SE.4883 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004	
newsaper ad Type 004	05 11 2016
	ffice Sought: House District:
SELLUS WILDER Oppose	President X Senate State: KY
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 7707.90	isbursement For: X Primary General 016 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	897.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	13068.12
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of ei party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
Ms Heather Roe Mahoney [Electronically Filed]	
Signature [Electronically Filed] Date	05 11 2016